
PM 8 and 7 gup - Pioneers male 8 and 7 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
1

101
Matej Peulić, Prnjavor

Omer Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

102
Franc Antloga T., Ahac

Aldijan Adilović, Kbv Tornado

103
Ajdin Sijerčić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ognjen Cvijanović, Rudar Stanari

104
Adam PribudiĆ, In Nae

Tarik Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

105
 

 

106
 

 

107
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PM 4 and 3 gup - Pioneers male 4 and 3 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
2

Maroje Capurso, Shark Dubrovnik
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PYM 8 and 7 gup - Pre-juniors male 8 and 7 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
3

108
Zejd Džidić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Srećko Đuranović, Bobić Laktaši

Ahmed Brkić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

109
Mauro Garvan, Shark Dubrovnik

Svit Novak, Radovljica

David Rosić, Prnjavor

110
Semir Šahić, Kbv Tornado

Žiga Štembergar, Begunje

Vuk Zorić, Bobić Laktaši

111
Tarik JupiĆ, Ahac

Ante Musić, Shark Dubrovnik

112
Taj Martin StoŽir, Ahac

Maid Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

113
 

 

114
 

 

115
 

 

116
 

 

117
 

 

118
 

 

119
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PYM 6 and 5 gup - Pre-juniors male 6 and 5 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
4

120
Džan Ružnić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Bor Peternel, Ahac

Nikola Klačar, Romanija Pale

121
Inan SiviĆ, Škorpijon

Edin Sarač, Kbv Tornado

Stjepan Vujnović, Shark Dubrovnik

122
Karlo MaliŠa, In Nae

Aleksej Kerez, Radovljica

Jovan Vinčić, Prnjavor

Dani Ružnić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

123
David Bukovec, Škorpijon

Antun Kresić, Shark Dubrovnik

124
 

 

125
 

 

126
 

 

127
 

 

128
 

 

129
 

 

130
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PYM 4 and 3 gup - Pre-juniors male 4 and 3 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
5

131
Alex Medicc, Škorpijon

Mihajlo Rupa, Prnjavor

Oskar Škriba Arnež, Radovljica

132
Aaron Cany Samardžić, Bosna Cazin

Milan Pantović, Prnjavor

Damjan Petković, Prnjavor

133
 

 

134
 

 

135
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PYM 2 and 1 gup - Pre-juniors male 2 and 1 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
6

136
Eman Zulfiić, Kbv Tornado

Mark SrŠen, Ahac

137
Edin Hamulić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Hamza Čamdžić, Kbv Tornado

138
Ismail Brdarić, Kbv Tornado

Tarik Bajrić, Kbv Tornado

Eldar Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

139
 

 

140
 

 

141
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PYM I DAN - Pre-juniors male I DAN Borilište 1 - Grupa
7

142
Damjan Jerinić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Mai Jordan, Ahac

Tarik Džaka, Kbv Tornado

143
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SM 8 and 7 gup - Seniors male 8 and 7 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
8

Đivo Maštrapa 1, Shark Dubrovnik
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SM 6 and 5 gup - Seniors male 6 and 5 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
9

144
Maj Doobida, Begunje

Lenart Bizjaak, Begunje
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SM 4 and 3 gup - Seniors male 4 and 3 gup Borilište 1 - Grupa
10

Riad Efendić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo
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SM I DAN - Seniors male I DAN Borilište 1 - Grupa
11

145
Ajdin Hrvat, Kbv Tornado

Emir AlijagiĆ, Škorpijon
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SM II DAN - Seniors male II DAN Borilište 1 - Grupa
12

146
Njegoš Jerinić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Tariq Okerić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo
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SM III DAN and above - Seniors male III DAN and above Borilište 1 - Grupa
13

147
Gregory Bekkers, Radovljica

Ajdin Salčin, Kbv Tornado

Andrea Ček, Bak

148
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Pioneers male - 20 kg - Pioneers male - 20 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
14

Matej Peulić, Prnjavor
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Pioneers male - 25 kg - Pioneers male - 25 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
15

149
Ognjen Cvijanović, Rudar Stanari

Adam PribudiĆ, In Nae

150
Aldijan Adilović, Kbv Tornado

Omer Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

151
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Pioneers male - 30 kg - Pioneers male - 30 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
16

152
Tarik Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

Tadija Medaković, Soko

Franc Antloga T., Ahac

153
 

 

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sarajevo-open-championship-2024-svi-3705948.html 16/97



Pioneers male + 30 kg - Pioneers male + 30 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
17

Maroje Capurso, Shark Dubrovnik
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Pre-juniors male - 40 kg - Pre-juniors male - 40 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
18

154
David Rosić, Prnjavor

Ante Musić, Shark Dubrovnik

Mark SrŠen, Ahac

Ahmed Brkić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Antun Kresić, Shark Dubrovnik

155
 

 

156
 

 

157
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Pre-juniors male - 45 kg - Pre-juniors male - 45 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
19

158
Džan Ružnić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Mihajlo Rupa, Prnjavor

159
Bor Peternel, Ahac

Tarik Džaka, Kbv Tornado

160
Karlo MaliŠa, In Nae

Jovan Vinčić, Prnjavor

Oskar Škriba Arnež, Radovljica

161
 

 

162
 

 

163
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Pre-juniors male - 50 kg - Pre-juniors male - 50 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
20

164
Aleksej Kerez, Radovljica

Aaron Cany Samardžić, Bosna Cazin

Alex Medicc, Škorpijon

Damjan Jerinić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Taj Martin StoŽir, Ahac

165
 

 

166
 

 

167
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Pre-juniors male - 55 kg - Pre-juniors male - 55 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
21

168
Edin Sarač, Kbv Tornado

Nikola Klačar, Romanija Pale

169
Ismail Brdarić, Kbv Tornado

Tarik JupiĆ, Ahac

170
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Pre-juniors male - 60 kg - Pre-juniors male - 60 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
22

171
Vuk Zorić, Bobić Laktaši

Semir Šahić, Kbv Tornado

Zejd Džidić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

172
Stjepan Vujnović, Shark Dubrovnik

Tarik Bajrić, Kbv Tornado

Maid Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

173
 

 

174
 

 

175
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Pre-juniors male - 65 kg - Pre-juniors male - 65 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
23

176
Mai Jordan, Ahac

Eldar Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Zejd Džidiić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

177
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Pre-juniors male + 65 kg - Pre-juniors male + 65 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
24

178
Edin Hamulić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Mauro Garvan, Shark Dubrovnik

Damjan Petković, Prnjavor

Srećko Đuranović, Bobić Laktaši

Hamza Čamdžić, Kbv Tornado

David Bukovec, Škorpijon

Dani Ružnić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Milan Pantović, Prnjavor

Eman Zulfiić, Kbv Tornado

179
 

 

180
 

 

181
 

 

182
 

 

183
 

 

184
 

 

185
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Seniors female -55 kg - Seniors female -55 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
25

186
Anesa Dedović, Kbv Tornado

Eva2 Gal, Slatina

187
Ajša Džehović, Kbv Tornado

Veronika Planko, Ahac

188
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Seniors female -60 kg - Seniors female -60 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
26

189
Rukajja Karović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ivana Sitar, Radovljica

Ajša Džehoviić, Kbv Tornado

190
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Seniors female -65 kg - Seniors female -65 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
27

Ena Omerović, Kbs Serhat
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Seniors female -75 kg - Seniors female -75 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
28

Lamija Šačirović, Kbv Tornado
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Seniors female + 75 kg - Seniors female +75 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
29

Elena Lovrič, Begunje

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sarajevo-open-championship-2024-svi-3705948.html 29/97



Seniors male - 75 kg - Seniors male - 75 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
30

191
Tariq Okerić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Tarik Okerić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo
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Seniors male - 87 kg - Seniors male - 87 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
31

192
Riad Efendić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ajdin Hrvat, Kbv Tornado
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Seniors male + 87 kg - Seniors male + 87 kg Borilište 1 - Grupa
32

193
Andrea Ček, Bak

Ajdin Salčin, Kbv Tornado

194
Emir AlijagiĆ, Škorpijon

Njegoš Jerinić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

195
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PF 8 and 7 gup - Pioneers female 8 and 7 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
1

201
Dunja Popović, Rudar Stanari

Ivona ŠimiĆ, In Nae

Lucci Čapalija, Shark Dubrovnik

202
Marija Klokić, Prnjavor

Ajša Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Vera Mandić, Romanija Pale

203
Lana Gadžo, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Đive Popara, Shark Dubrovnik

Una Bajić, Rudar Stanari

Ivana Vinčić, Prnjavor

Layla Šatara, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

204
 

 

205
 

 

206
 

 

207
 

 

208
 

 

209
 

 

210
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PF 6 and 5 gup - Pioneers female 6 and 5 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
2

211
Luči Popara, Shark Dubrovnik

Nika Štembergar, Begunje

Katja PejiĆ, In Nae

212
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PYF 8 and 7 gup - Pre-juniors female 8 and 7 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
3

213
NuŠa Fon, Ahac

Mišel Kuzmanović, Rudar Stanari

Milica Špirić, Romanija Pale

Nina Lušić1, Shark Dubrovnik

Merjem Jeina, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Tijana Popović, Begunje

Asja Hamziić, Kbv Tornado

Gita Vlašić, Shark Dubrovnik

Fiona Kop, Ahac

214
 

 

215
 

 

216
 

 

217
 

 

218
 

 

219
 

 

220
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PYF 6 and 5 gup - Pre-juniors female 6 and 5 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
4

221
Viktorija Nastran BujanoviČ, Radovljica

Edna Hajdarević, Kbs Serhat

Maša Volčjak, Begunje

Sara Simić, Romanija Pale

Dija Šišiić, Kbv Tornado

Jelena Vinčić, Prnjavor

Jelena Janković, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Iman Ružnić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Sara Kišmetović, Kbs Serhat

222
 

 

223
 

 

224
 

 

225
 

 

226
 

 

227
 

 

228
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PYF 4 and 3 gup - Pre-juniors female 4 and 3 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
5

229
Roza Bukvić, Shark Dubrovnik

Lamija Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Katrina Rajhard Novak, Radovljica

230
Lana JukiĆ, In Nae

Tamara Ristić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Mihaela Šalić, Forma

231
Una Živanić, Prnjavor

Almedina Sahiinovic, Kbs Serhat

Amra BegoviĆ, Ahac

Zara Kolić, Bak

232
Barbara Marolt Knežević, Radovljica

Elena Hamzić, Forma

233
 

 

234
 

 

235
 

 

236
 

 

237
 

 

238
 

 

239
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PYF 2 and 1 gup - Pre-juniors female 2 and 1 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
6

240
Una-fatima Majetić, Bosna Cazin

Izabela Zahatek DimjaŠeviĆ, Škorpijon

Hana Idriizović, Kbv Tornado

241
Leona Bebek, Bak

Teodora Škuljević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Milijana Jugović, Romanija Pale

Karmen TapaloviĆ, Shark Dubrovnik

Berina Tihić, Kbv Tornado

Hana Čaušević, Bak

Amna Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

242
 

 

243
 

 

244
 

 

245
 

 

246
 

 

247
 

 

248
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PYF I DAN - Pre-juniors female I DAN Borilište 2 - Grupa
7

249
Sara Valković, Bak

Divna Vrbanec- Dedeić, Bak

Fiona Peranić, Bak

250
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SF 6 and 5 gup - Seniors female 6 and 5 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
8

Neža Skaza, Škorpijon
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SF 4 and 3 gup - Seniors female 4 and 3 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
9

251
Mira Nastran, Radovljica

Anesa Dedović, Kbv Tornado
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SF 2 and 1 gup - Seniors female 2 and 1 gup Borilište 2 - Grupa
10

252
Lamija Šačirović, Kbv Tornado

Ena Omerović, Kbs Serhat
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SF I DAN - Seniors female I DAN Borilište 2 - Grupa
11

Ivana Sitar, Radovljica

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sarajevo-open-championship-2024-svi-3705948.html 43/97



SF II DAN - Seniors female II DAN Borilište 2 - Grupa
12

Ajša Džehović, Kbv Tornado
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SF III DAN and above - Seniors female III DAN and above Borilište 2 - Grupa
13

Elena Lovrič, Begunje
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Pioneers female - 20 kg - Pioneers female - 20 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
14

253
Ivana Vinčić, Prnjavor

Ajšaa Panjeta, Kbv Tornado
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Pioneers female - 25 kg - Pioneers female - 25 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
15

254
Vera Mandić, Romanija Pale

Ajša Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Marija Klokić, Prnjavor

255
Milica Bukvić, Soko

Đive Popara, Shark Dubrovnik

Una Bajić, Rudar Stanari

256
 

 

257
 

 

258
 

 

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sarajevo-open-championship-2024-svi-3705948.html 47/97



Pioneers female - 30 kg - Pioneers female - 30 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
16

259
Lucci Čapalija, Shark Dubrovnik

Ivona ŠimiĆ, In Nae

260
Luči Popara, Shark Dubrovnik

Lana Gadžo, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

261
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Pioneers female + 30 kg - Pioneers female + 30 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
17

262
Dunja Popović, Rudar Stanari

Katja PejiĆ, In Nae
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Pre-juniors female -40 kg - Pre-juniors female -40 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
18

263
Jelena Vinčić, Prnjavor

Jelena Janković, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Elena Hamzić, Forma

264
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Pre-juniors female -44 kg - Pre-juniors female -44 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
19

265
Roza Bukvić, Shark Dubrovnik

Una-fatima Majetić, Bosna Cazin

Lamija Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Milijana Jugović, Romanija Pale

Lana JukiĆ, In Nae

266
 

 

267
 

 

268
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Pre-juniors female -48 kg - Pre-juniors female -48 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
20

269
Stefani Oskomic, Slatina

Leona Bebek, Bak

Hana Čaušević, Bak

270
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Pre-juniors female -52 kg - Pre-juniors female -52 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
21

271
Edna Hajdarević, Kbs Serhat

Berina Tihić, Kbv Tornado

272
Nina Lušić1, Shark Dubrovnik

Nika Špehar, Slatina

273
Una Živanić, Prnjavor

Asja Hamziić, Kbv Tornado

Hana Idriizović, Kbv Tornado

274
 

 

275
 

 

276
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Pre-juniors female -56 kg - Pre-juniors female -56 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
22

277
Iman Ružnić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Mišel Kuzmanović, Rudar Stanari

278
Amra BegoviĆ, Ahac

Marta Šebalj, Slatina

279
Izabela Zahatek DimjaŠeviĆ, Škorpijon

Zara Kolić, Bak

Beriina Tihić, Kbv Tornado

280
 

 

281
 

 

282
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Pre-juniors female -60 kg - Pre-juniors female -60 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
23

283
Gita Vlašić, Shark Dubrovnik

Divna Vrbanec- Dedeić, Bak

284
Merjem Jeina, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Fiona Peranić, Bak

285
Karmen TapaloviĆ, Shark Dubrovnik

Amna Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Sara Valković, Bak

286
 

 

287
 

 

288
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Pre-juniors female + 60 kg - Pre-juniors female + 60 kg Borilište 2 - Grupa
24

289
Teodora Škuljević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Sara Kišmetović, Kbs Serhat

290
NuŠa Fon, Ahac

Dija Šišiić, Kbv Tornado

291
Laura Papa, Forma

Tamara Ristić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Almedina Sahiinovic, Kbs Serhat

292
 

 

293
 

 

294
 

 

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sarajevo-open-championship-2024-svi-3705948.html 56/97



YCM 8 and 7 gup - Young Cadets male 8 and 7 gup Borilište 3 - Grupa
1

301
Ratko Kuzmanović, Rudar Stanari

Vedad Fejzić, Kbv Tornado

Imran Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

302
Kevin Lombar, Radovljica

Davud Majetić, Bosna Cazin

Elmin KajtazoviĆ, Škorpijon

303
Petar Škrget, Shark Dubrovnik

Tian Sirk, Ahac

Vedad Delimustafić, Kbv Tornado

Aladin Grebić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Rejjan Šatara, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Faris Ahmethodžić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Jasmin Strika , Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ajdin Grebić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ahmo Međuseljacc, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Tarik Delić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Mihailo Đekić, Rudar Stanari

Hamza Dzidić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ali Čorbo, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

304
 

 

305
 

 

306
 

 

307
 

 

308
 

 

309
 

 

310
 

 

311
 

 

312
 

 

313
 

 

314
 

 

315
 

 

316
 

 

317
 

 

318
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YCM 6 and 5 gup - Young Cadets male 6 and 5 gup Borilište 3 - Grupa
2

319
Sinan Mesić, Bosna Cazin

Sandro Čikato, Shark Dubrovnik

David Cvijanović, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

320
Adam DizdareviĆ, Škorpijon

Dominik Lipovac, In Nae

Srđan Đurić, Bobić Laktaši

321
Kristijan Milošević, Prnjavor

Urh Stojan, Ahac

Orsat Karužić, Shark Dubrovnik

Din ČuskiĆ, Škorpijon

Leon Held, In Nae

322
 

 

323
 

 

324
 

 

325
 

 

326
 

 

327
 

 

328
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YCM 4 and 3 gup - Young Cadets male 4 and 3 gup Borilište 3 - Grupa
3

329
Sergej Đurić, Bobić Laktaši

Davud Muminović, Hamza Buzim

330
Abdurrahman Kudelić, Hamza Buzim

Maroje Capurso 1, Shark Dubrovnik

331
Jovan Samardžić, Romanija Pale

Arman Adilović, Kbv Tornado

332
Selim Sabljica, Kbv Tornado

Suad Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

333
 

 

334
 

 

335
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YCM 2 and 1 gup - Young Cadets male 2 and 1 gup Borilište 3 - Grupa
4

Eman Zulfić, Kbv Tornado
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JM 8 and 7 gup - Juniors male 8 and 7 gup Borilište 3 - Grupa
5

336
Haris Delimustafić, Kbv Tornado

Žiiga Štembergar, Begunje

Đivo Maštrapa, Shark Dubrovnik

337
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JM 6 and 5 gup - Juniors male 6 and 5 gup Borilište 3 - Grupa
6

338
Jaka Pirc, Ahac

Orsat Karužić1, Shark Dubrovnik

339
Maj Dobida Salihovič, Begunje

Luka Ševo, Romanija Pale

340
Žiga PemiČ, Ahac

Antun Kresić1, Shark Dubrovnik

341
Enis HadŽiĆ, Ahac

Lenart Bizjak, Begunje

342
 

 

343
 

 

344
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JM 4 and 3 gup - Juniors male 4 and 3 gup Borilište 3 - Grupa
7

345
Rok GrajŽl, Ahac

Eniz Murić, Kbs Tigar Cazin
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JM 2 and 1 gup - Juniors male 2 and 1 gup Borilište 3 - Grupa
8

346
Mustafa Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Elldar Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

347
Abdulah Okanović, Kbv Tornado

Josip Petrik, In Nae

348
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JM I DAN - Juniors male I DAN Borilište 3 - Grupa
9

349
Ognjen Batić, Bobić Laktaši

Tariik Džaka, Kbv Tornado

Filip Migles, Forma

350
Amar BegoviĆ, Ahac

Marko Stankovic, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Bakir Džehović, Kbv Tornado

351
 

 

352
 

 

353
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Young Cadets male - 30 kg - Young Cadets male - 30 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
10

354
Kristijan Milošević, Prnjavor

Aladin Grebić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

355
Imran Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Kevin Lombar, Radovljica

356
Vedad Fejzić, Kbv Tornado

Faris Ahmethodžić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ajdin Grebić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

357
 

 

358
 

 

359
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Young Cadets male - 35 kg - Young Cadets male - 35 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
11

360
Suad Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

Petar Škrget, Shark Dubrovnik

Elmin KajtazoviĆ, Škorpijon

361
Aladin Grebiić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Urh Stojan, Ahac

Maroje Capurso 1, Shark Dubrovnik

Jasmin Strika , Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Abdurrahman Kudelić, Hamza Buzim

Ali Čorbo, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Davud Muminović, Hamza Buzim

362
 

 

363
 

 

364
 

 

365
 

 

366
 

 

367
 

 

368
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Young Cadets male - 40 kg - Young Cadets male - 40 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
12

369
Davud Majetić, Bosna Cazin

Arman Adilović, Kbv Tornado

Srđan Đurić, Bobić Laktaši

Tarik Delić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ratko Kuzmanović, Rudar Stanari

David Cvijanović, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Sandro Čikato, Shark Dubrovnik

Hamza Dzidić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Sergej Đurić, Bobić Laktaši

370
 

 

371
 

 

372
 

 

373
 

 

374
 

 

375
 

 

376
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Young Cadets male - 45 kg - Young Cadets male - 45 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
13

377
Hamza Džidiić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Vedad Delimustafić, Kbv Tornado

Selim Sabljica, Kbv Tornado

378
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Young Cadets male +- 45 kg - Young Cadets male + 45 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
14

379
Jovan Samardžić, Romanija Pale

Sinan Mesić, Bosna Cazin

Dominik Lipovac, In Nae

380
Eman Zulfić, Kbv Tornado

Orsat Karužić, Shark Dubrovnik

Adam DizdareviĆ, Škorpijon

Mihailo Đekić, Rudar Stanari

Tian Sirk, Ahac

Din ČuskiĆ, Škorpijon

Leon Held, In Nae

381
 

 

382
 

 

383
 

 

384
 

 

385
 

 

386
 

 

387
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Juniors male - 50 kg - Juniors male - 50 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
15

388
Eniz Murić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Antun Kresić1, Shark Dubrovnik

Tariik Džaka, Kbv Tornado

Luka Ševo, Romanija Pale

Orsat Karužić1, Shark Dubrovnik

389
 

 

390
 

 

391
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Juniors male - 60 kg - Juniors male - 60 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
16

392
Marko Stankovic, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Rok GrajŽl, Ahac

Filip Migles, Forma

Ishak Murić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Mustafa Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

393
 

 

394
 

 

395
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Juniors male - 65 kg - Juniors male - 65 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
17

396
Amar BegoviĆ, Ahac

Elldar Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

397
Žiga PemiČ, Ahac

Marko Stanković, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

398
Mustafa Šabović 1, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Jaka Pirc, Ahac

Enis HadŽiĆ, Ahac

399
 

 

3100
 

 

3101
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Juniors male - 70 kg - Juniors male - 70 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
18

3102
Bakir Džehović, Kbv Tornado

Josip Petrik, In Nae
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Juniors male - 75 kg - Juniors male - 75 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
19

3103
Patrik Peperko, Ahac

Abdulah Okanović, Kbv Tornado

Haris Delimustafić, Kbv Tornado

3104
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Juniors male + 75 kg - Juniors male + 75 kg Borilište 3 - Grupa
20

3105
Ognjen Batić, Bobić Laktaši

Nik Obrez, Ahac
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YCF 8 and 7 gup - Young Cadets female 8 and 7 gup Borilište 4 - Grupa
1

401
Asja Hamzić, Kbv Tornado

Nina Miletić, Shark Dubrovnik

Tajra Repak, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

402
Sara Šabanović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Antea KnezoviĆ, In Nae

AnĐela BogdanoviĆ, Radovljica

403
Ajša PiliĆ, Škorpijon

Zara Hadžihamzić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Nina Lušić, Shark Dubrovnik

Ajlin Ljuca, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Alin Bajrić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

404
 

 

405
 

 

406
 

 

407
 

 

408
 

 

409
 

 

410
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YCF 6 and 5 gup - Young Cadets female 6 and 5 gup Borilište 4 - Grupa
2

411
Asja Kušeš, Kbv Tornado

Tia Đurđević, Forma

Sara Tomšić, Tk Feniks Zagreb

412
Nikol Minarski, Forma

Marija Peulić, Prnjavor

Niika Štembergar, Begunje

413
Teodora Milivojević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Katarina Stanišić, Romanija Pale

414
Luči Popara 1, Shark Dubrovnik

Tajana ŠimiĆ, In Nae

415
Katarina Bajić, Rudar Stanari

Vanessa Elma Beriša, Forma

416
Lucija PribudiĆ, In Nae

Maria Prgomet, Forma

417
 

 

418
 

 

419
 

 

420
 

 

421
 

 

422
 

 

423
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YCF 4 and 3 gup - Young Cadets female 4 and 3 gup Borilište 4 - Grupa
3

424
Edita Hamzić, Forma

Anđelika Kojić, Romanija Pale

Chiara Hrnić, Shark Dubrovnik

425
Merjem Mehić, Hamza Buzim

Jelena Crnoja, Forma

Klara Radulj, Shark Dubrovnik

Lana Mačar, Romanija Pale

Lea Katarina Capurso, Shark Dubrovnik

Gabriela Vidoš, Shark Dubrovnik

Iris Radulj, Shark Dubrovnik

426
 

 

427
 

 

428
 

 

429
 

 

430
 

 

431
 

 

432
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YCF 2 and 1 gup - Young Cadets female 2 and 1 gup Borilište 4 - Grupa
4

433
Minela Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

Laura Obad, Shark Dubrovnik

434
Esma Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

Varvara Škuljević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

435
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JF 8 and 7 gup - Juniors female 8 and 7 gup Borilište 4 - Grupa
5

436
Džeina Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Tiijana Popović, Begunje
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JF 6 and 5 gup - Juniors female 6 and 5 gup Borilište 4 - Grupa
6

437
Emina Efendić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ajka Durdžić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Dija Šišić, Kbv Tornado

Maša Voolcjak, Begunje

Emela Muzaferović, Kbs Tigar Cazin

438
 

 

439
 

 

440
 

 

/home/tkdbih/html/zrijeb_schema-sarajevo-open-championship-2024-svi-3705948.html 82/97



JF 4 and 3 gup - Juniors female 4 and 3 gup Borilište 4 - Grupa
7

441
Erin Božić, Bak

Anastasia SimiĆ, Radovljica

442
Ela Košir, Radovljica

Tara Tintor, Forma

443
Ana Krajišnik, Prnjavor

Lea Capurso, Shark Dubrovnik

444
Lana Babić, Bak

Teja Staroverski, Radovljica

445
 

 

446
 

 

447
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JF 2 and 1 gup - Juniors female 2 and 1 gup Borilište 4 - Grupa
8

448
Damjana Terzić, Romanija Pale

Amnaa Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

449
Iva Kujadin, Bak

Karmen Tapalovic, Shark Dubrovnik

450
Milica Savanović, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Renata Samčević, Prnjavor

451
Hana Idrizović, Kbv Tornado

Laura Obad 2, Shark Dubrovnik

452
 

 

453
 

 

454
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JF I DAN - Juniors female I DAN Borilište 4 - Grupa
9

455
Jelena Lazić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Neža Guštin, Radovljica

456
Hana PaveliĆ, In Nae

Melina Ružnić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

457
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Young Cadets female - 25 kg - Young Cadets female - 25 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
10

Iris Radulj, Shark Dubrovnik
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Young Cadets female - 30 kg - Young Cadets female - 30 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
11

458
Antea KnezoviĆ, In Nae

Luči Popara 1, Shark Dubrovnik

Alin Bajrić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Katarina Bajić, Rudar Stanari

Ajlin Ljuca, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

459
 

 

460
 

 

461
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Young Cadets female - 35 kg - Young Cadets female - 35 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
12

462
Maja Kustura, Forma

Klara Radulj, Shark Dubrovnik

463
Edita Hamzić, Forma

Katarina Stanišić, Romanija Pale

464
AnĐela BogdanoviĆ, Radovljica

Esma Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

465
Sara Tomšić, Tk Feniks Zagreb

Vanessa Elma Beriša, Forma

466
 

 

467
 

 

468
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Young Cadets female - 40 kg - Young Cadets female - 40 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
13

469
Lana Mačar, Romanija Pale

Sara Šabanović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Nina Miletić, Shark Dubrovnik

470
Ajša PiliĆ, Škorpijon

Asja Kušeš, Kbv Tornado

Marija Peulić, Prnjavor

Minela Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

Lucija PribudiĆ, In Nae

Gabriela Vidoš, Shark Dubrovnik

Anđelika Kojić, Romanija Pale

471
 

 

472
 

 

473
 

 

474
 

 

475
 

 

476
 

 

477
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Young Cadets female + 40 kg - Young Cadets female + 40 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
14

478
Lea Katarina Capurso, Shark Dubrovnik

Tajana ŠimiĆ, In Nae

Asja Hamzić, Kbv Tornado

479
Teodora Milivojević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Zara Hadžihamzić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Maria Prgomet, Forma

480
Merjem Mehić, Hamza Buzim

Chiara Hrnić, Shark Dubrovnik

Laura Obad, Shark Dubrovnik

Varvara Škuljević, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

481
Tia Đurđević, Forma

Nina Lušić, Shark Dubrovnik

482
 

 

483
 

 

484
 

 

485
 

 

486
 

 

487
 

 

488
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Juniors female - 45 kg - Juniors female - 45 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
15

489
Renata Samčević, Prnjavor

Milica Savanović, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Ajka Durdžić, Kbs Tigar Cazin

490
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Juniors female - 53 kg - Juniors female - 53 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
16

491
Teja Staroverski, Radovljica

Emela Muzaferović, Kbs Tigar Cazin

Hana PaveliĆ, In Nae

Eva Gal, Slatina

Damjana Terzić, Romanija Pale

492
 

 

493
 

 

494
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Juniors female - 57 kg - Juniors female - 57 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
17

495
Ela Košir, Radovljica

Erin Božić, Bak
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Juniors female - 61 kg - Juniors female - 61 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
18

496
Marta Sebalj01, Slatina

Karmen Tapalovic, Shark Dubrovnik

Amnaa Panjeta, Kbv Tornado

497
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Juniors female - 65 kg - Juniors female - 65 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
19

498
Džeina Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Melina Ružnić, Kbs Tigar Cazin
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Juniors female + 65 kg - Juniors female + 65 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
20

499
Lana Babić, Bak

Dija Šišić, Kbv Tornado

Anastasia SimiĆ, Radovljica

4100
Jelena Lazić, Sloga Prodamont Doboj

Ana Krajišnik, Prnjavor

Iva Kujadin, Bak

4101
 

 

4102
 

 

4103
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Juniors female - 49 kg - Juniors female - 49 kg Borilište 4 - Grupa
21

4104
Neža Guštin, Radovljica

Stefany1 Oskomic, Slatina

4105
Hana Idrizović, Kbv Tornado

Tara Tintor, Forma

4106
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